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               شركت چيني بهداشتي مرواريد

 
 ابعاد و اندازه سرويس بهداشتي مدل دياموند

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name Of Product

Name Of Product

Wash Basin 50
Wash Basin 62

Water Closet

Pedestal 50
Pedestal 69

Cistern

Technical Code

Technical Code

Technical Code Weight(Kg.)

Weight(Kg.)

Weight(Kg.)

16 - 41 - 70

595
410

215
340

13 - 41 - 70
14 - 41 - 40

435
285

205

705
340 215

10 - 41 - 50
10 - 41 - 62
11 - 41 - 50
11 - 41 - 69

7 / 840
9 /280
8 / 800
9 / 950

620 / 507
460 / 400

200 / 190

àâÔåvPsf ØåâCM
àâÔåvPsf ØåâCM
62 àâÔåvPsf
50 àâÔåvPsf

àåÃåÐkå¸ OÈBÔQ
àåÃåÐkå¸ OÈBÔQ ÍmdÌ

×gåáI 16 - 41 - 70

13 - 27 - 70
14 - 41 - 40

8 / 800
9 / 950

9 / 280
7 / 840

11 - 41 - 69
11 - 41 - 50
10 - 41 - 62
10 - 41 - 50

Bidet

Name Of Product ÅÔz`Ì ÉCÐ  àÏ¸ gÀ ( ÉkÄÔÇáÀ ) ÍlÓ

ÅÔz`Ì ÉCÐ  àÏ¸ gÀ ( ÉkÄÔÇáÀ ) ÍlÓ

ÅÔz`Ì ÉCÐ  àÏ¸ gÀ ( ÉkÄÔÇáÀ ) ÍlÓ


